Form for filing Rate Schedules	FOR LARUE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1 Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. RY. NO.
	FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 1.1
ARUE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.
	ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1.1
CLASSIFIC	ATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
SERVICE CONNECTION CHARGES FOR NEW M	ETED INCTALLATIONS.
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	
,	
ANY CUSTOMER DESIRING A 1" METER OR ACTUAL COST OF INSTALLATION OF SUCH	LARGER SHALL PAY THE LARGER SIZE METER.
CANCEL	LED
CANCL	
June 10, 2017	
KENTUCKY F	NURLIC .
SERVICE COM	MISSION
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	APR 2 5 1997
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011, SECTION 9 (1)
	BY: <u>Orden C. Hell</u> FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE APRIL 25, 1997 MONTH DATE YEAR	DATE EFFECTIVE APRIL 25, 1997 MONTH DATE YEAR
SUED BY SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	TITLE CHAIRMAN
UOHN MAURICE DETRE Issued by authority of an Order of the No. 97-059 dated APRIL 25,	Public Service Commission of Kentucky in